ION CHROMATOGRAPHY
SYSTEM S 150
 � WATER ANALYSIS
 � ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYSIS
 � ANION & CATION ANALYSIS
2
ION CHROMATOGRAPHY
IIon Chromatography is an analytical separation

- S 5300 Sample Injector System, PEEK
- S 600 Reagent Organizer w. 1x 1000ml Bottle
ORDER INFORMATION
Catalog No Description
S004161 Automatic IC System S 151-AG
- S 150 Ion Chromatography Module
- with integrated Auto-Suppressor
- S 1130 Quaternary Gradient Pump, PEEK, analytical
- with integrated 4-Channel Vacuum Degasser
- S 5300 Sample Injector System, PEEK
- S 600 Reagent Organizer w. 4x 1000ml Bottles
System Options:
Catalog No Description
S003582 Auto-Suppressor Module
S003583 Auto-Suppressor ENDURANCE update
S003585 S 150 Detector Dual Channel update
S003846
S 600 Reagent Organizer with Gas Regulator, 4x 1000 ml
Bottles
Separation Columns*
Catalog No Description
S003586 Anion Separation Column ION-A01 (2.6 x 150 mm)
S004193 Cation Separation Column ION-C01 (4.6 x 125 mm)
* other columns are availabe on request
Ion Chromatography System S 150
10